1la ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018

TERRA A/B/C
30 TREINO - TERRA
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:51:16

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
03/03/2018 11:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:45.872 +0.850 12:00:50.474 7 1:48.033 +1.792 12:04:15.017
(73) Aleksandre Versalli 8 1:46.242 +0.001 12:06:01.259
1 1:57.409 +14961  11:57:16.803 (35) Artur Bailo Neto
2 1:43.276 +0.828  11:59:00.079 1 1:55.658 +10.525  11:54:21.695 (28) ARLEI/Claudio TUCHOLSKI
3 1:42.448 12:00:42.527 2 1:47.289 +2.156 11:56:08.984 1 2:01.573 +15.166 11:54:15.385
4 1:48.452 +6.004 12:02:30.979 3 1:46.728 +1.595 11:57:55.712 2 1:47.589 +1.182 11:56:02.974
4 1:47.994 +2.861 11:59:43.706 3 1:46.407 11:57:49.381
(1) Naor Petry 5 1:45.301 +0.168 12:01:29.007 4 1:48.356 +1.949 11:59:37.737
T 142,950 +1.908 115450 351 6 1:46.312 +1.179 12:03:15.319 5 1:49.378 +2.971 12:01:27.115
2 1:44.186 +1.144 11:56:34.537 7 1:45.133 12:05:00.452 6 1:48.901 +2.494 12:03:16.016
3 1:44.047 +1.005 11:58:18.584 7 1:46.588 +0.181 12:05:02.604
4 1:44.834 +1.792 12:00:03.418 (62) R.KOSTIN/A.Santos
5 1:44.344 +1.302 12:01:47.762 1 1:54.094 +8.920 11:53:18.528 (55) Emerson Swed
6 1:44.265 +1223 12:03:32.027 2 1:48.000 +2.826 11:55:06.528 1 1:57.666 +11.230 11:54:10.127
7 1:43.042 12:05:15.069 3 1:47.868 +2.694 11:56:54.396 2 1:51.555 +5.119 11:56:01.682
4 1:45.665 +0.491 11:58:40.061 3 1:46.436 11:57:48.118
(112) Leonardo Kovalski 5 1:45.174 12:00:25.235 p4 2:50.454 +1:04.018 12:00:38.572
1 1:55.229 +12.129 11:55:00.032 6 1:45.973 +0.799 12:02:11.208 5 1:53.431 +6.995 12:02:32.003
2 1:43.151 +0.051 11:56:43.183 7 1:49.880 +4.706 12:04:01.088 6 1:47.807 +1.371 12:04:19.810
3 1:43.100 11:58:26.283 8 1:45.761 +0.587 12:05:46.849
(332) R.PAMPLONA/P.Wegbecher
(2) Roberto Bonato (201) Daniel Imbriani 1 2:04.143 +17.335 11:54:15.682
T 154,867 11,408 11.57.16.040 1 1:56.103 +10.698 11:57:18.495 2 1:50.974 +4.166 11:56:06.656
5 1:43.824 +0.365 11:58:59.864 2 1:46.610 +1.205 11:59:05.105 3 1:47.677 +0.869 11:57:54.333
3 1:43.983 +0.524 12:00:43.847 3 1:49.709 +4.304 12:00:54.814 4 1:50.515 +3.707 11:59:44.848
4 1:43.459 12:02:27.306 4 1:45.405 12:02:40.219 5 1:48.208 +1.400 12:01:33.056
6 1:53.407 +6.599 12:03:26.463
(197) Guilherme Ragnini (331) L.PEROLA/R.Zarur 7 1:46.808 12:05:13.271
1 1:46.712 +3076  11:54:51.232 1 2:04.579 +19.118  11:53:56.945
2 1:43.666 +0.030 11:56:34.898 2 1:47.739 +2.278 11:55:44.684 (46) M.CORDEIRON.C.Bueno
3 1:46.531 +2.895 11:58:21.429 3 1:47.223 +1.762 11:57:31.907 1 1:54.147 +7.333 11:56:27.787
4 1:43.636 12:00:05.065 4 1:46.099 +0.638 11:59:18.006 2 1:46.814 11:58:14.601
5 1:44.585 +0.949 12:01:49.650 5 1:45.998 +0.537 12:01:04.004 3 1:47.717 +0.903 12:00:02.318
6 1:44.453 +0.817 12:03:34.103 6 1:46.135 +0.674 12:02:50.139 4 1:48.721 +1.907 12:01:51.039
7 1:43.892 +0.256 12:05:17.995 7 1:45.461 12:04:35.600 5 1:46.980 +0.166 12:03:38.019
8 1:46.935 +1.474 12:06:22.535 6 1:47.013 +0.199 12:05:25.032
(69) Luiz Brambila
1 1:56.736 +12.700 11:57:17.105 (118) Bruno Nascimento (13) Alexandre Zaiczuk
2 1:44.036 11:59:01.141 1 1:58.765 +13.135 11:57:49.479 1 1:58.703 +11.612 11:53:55.199
3 1:44.320 +0.284 12:00:45.461 2 1:57.307 +11.677 11:59:46.786 2 1:48.144 +1.053 11:55:43.343
4 1:46.917 +2.881 12:02:32.378 3 1:46.603 +0.973 12:01:33.389 3 1:48.247 +1.156 11:57:31.590
5 154.612 +10.576 12:04:26.990 4 1:58.129 +12.499 12:03:31.518 4 1:48.434 +1.343 11:59:20.024
5 1:45.630 12:05:17.148 5 1:47.343 +0.252 12:01:07.367
(18) E.SitalL.Ferreira 6 1:47.176 +0.085 12:02:54.543
1 T.44.952 +0523 11.54.48.864 (76) Marcelo Zen 7 1:47.665 +0.574 12:04:42.208
2 1:44.429 11:56:33.293 1 2:01.751 +16.051 12:01:34.974 8 1:47.001 12:06:29.299
3 1:44.512 +0.083  11:58:17.805 2 L1:49.577 +3.877  12:03:24.551
4 1:44.660 +0.231  12:00:02.465 3 1:45.700 12:05:10.251 (81) Luciano Fracaro
5 1:44.800 +0.371 12:01:47.265 1 1:58.145 +10.958 11:54:07.413
6 1:56.307 +11.878 12:03:43.572 (166) James Schwertner 2 1:48.666 +1.479 11:55:56.079
7 1:44.454 +0.025 12:05:28.026 1 1:56.985 +10.957 11:53:32.613 3 1:51.085 +3.898 11:57:47.164
2 1:47.266 +1.238 11:55:19.879 4 1:48.923 +1.736 11:59:36.087
(328) Nilton Silva Filho 3 1:46.319 +0.201 11:57:06.198 5 1:48.240 +1.053 12:01:24.327
1 1:55.585 +10.713 11:53:50.677 4 1:46.268 +0.240 11:58:52.466 6 1:48.824 +1.637 12:03:13.151
2 1:46.883 +2.011 11:55:37.560 5 1:46.028 12:00:38.494 7 1:47.187 12:05:00.338
3 1:44.972 +0.100  11:57:22.532 6 1:46.565 +0.537  12:02:25.059
4 1:45.544 +0.672 11:59:08.076 7 1:47.222 +1.194 12:04:12.281 (115) Rui Junior
5 1:44.872 12:00:52.948 8 1:47.513 +1.485 12:05:59.794 1 2:02.989 +15.559 11:55:10.012
p6 2:37.858 +52.986 12:03:30.806 2 1:47.839 +0.409 11:56:57.851
7 1:50.117 +5.245 12:05:20.923 (111) Jose Luis Cavassin 3 1:47.430 11:58:45.281
1 1:56.886 +10.645 11:53:30.314 4 1:49.004 +1.574 12:00:34.285
(27) Caca Schilipack 2 1:48.512 +2.271 11:55:18.826 5 1:49.038 +1.608 12:02:23.323
1 2:01.445 +16.423 11:53:48.612 3 1:48.405 +2.164 11:57:07.231 6 1:47.793 +0.363 12:04:11.116
2 1:45.022 11:55:33.634 4 1:46.652 +0.411 11:58:53.883 7 1:49.143 +1.713 12:06:00.259
3 1:45.213 +0.191  11:57:18.847 5 1:46.241 12:00:40.124
4 1:45.755 +0.733  11:59:04.602 6 1:46.860 +0619  12:02:26.984 (390) Wilson Kavilhuka
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1la ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018

TERRA A/B/C AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
30 TREINO - TERRA 03/03/2018 11:30 . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:51:16
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:58.673 +10.542 11:54:06.576 6 1:50.786 +0.171 12:05:28.109
2 1:50.342 +2.211 11:55:56.918
3 1:49.744 +1.613 11:57:46.662 (65) L. TASTSCH/F. dos Anjos
4 1:48.778 +0.647 11:59:35.440 1 2:05.760 +13.658 11:54:24.930
5 1:49.551 +1.420 12:01:24.991 2 1:52.102 11:56:17.032
6 1:48.775 +0.644 12:03:13.766 3 1:52.346 +0.244 11:58:09.378
7 1:48.131 12:05:01.897
(310) Rafael Hilgenberg
(0) PANDRADE/R.Chesco 1 2:16.316 +19.482 11:56:14.527
1 1:59.922 +11.568 11:56:03.741 2 1:58.549 +1.715 11:58:13.076
2 1:48.991 +0.637 11:57:52.732 3 1:58.974 +2.140 12:00:12.050
3 1:51.058 +2.704 11:59:43.790 4 2:00.435 +3.601 12:02:12.485
4 1:48.613 +0.259 12:01:32.403 5 1:57.197 +0.363 12:04:09.682
5 1:48.354 12:03:20.757 6 1:56.834 12:06:06.516
6 1:49.122 +0.768 12:05:09.879
(52) A.Erig/C.A.Vaz
(333) B.CHYLA/L.Chyla 1 2:02.947 11:53:34.017
1 2:01.104 +12.185 11:54:01.925 p2 3:55.673 +1:52.726 11:57:29.690
2 1:51.204 +2.285 11:55:53.129
3 1:53.140 +4.221 11:57:46.269 (379) M.CHAVES/J.C.Gans
4 1:49.350 +0.431 11:59:35.619 1 2:22.682 +18.142 11:55:42.124
5 1:50.922 +2,003  12:01:26.541 2 2:04.540 11:57:46.664
6 1:49.947 +1.028 12:03:16.488 3 2:04.580 +0.040 11:59:51.244
7 1:48.919 12:05:05.407 4 2:06.344 +1.804 12:01:57.588
5 2:05.690 +1.150 12:04:03.278
(899) Adriano Martins 6 2:07.336 +2.796 12:06:10.614
1 2:00.563 +11.578 11:53:18.093
2 1:49.905 +0.920 11:55:07.998
3 1:48.985 11:56:56.983
4 1:49.456 +0.471 11:58:46.439
5 1:49.375 +0.390 12:00:35.814
6 1:49.378 +0.393 12:02:25.192
7 1:51.569 +2.584 12:04:16.761
8 1:51.940 +2.955 12:06:08.701
(54) R.PINHEIRO/G.Dela Coleta
1 1:58.435 +9.417 11:56:17.914
2 1:50.373 +1.355 11:58:08.287
3 1:49.018 11:59:57.305
4 1:51.410 +2.392 12:01:48.715
5 1:49.204 +0.186 12:03:37.919
(51) Jean Carlo de Lima
1 1:49.850 +0.779 11:55:06.811
2 1:50.497 +1.426 11:56:57.308
3 1:50.592 +1.521 11:58:47.900
4 1:50.546 +1.475 12:00:38.446
5 1:49.071 12:02:27.517
6 1:50.174 +1.103 12:04:17.691
7 1:51.155 +2.084 12:06:08.846
(177) Emerson Alberto Will
1 1:49.300 11:55:04.409
2 1:49.321 +0.021 11:56:53.730
3 1:49.630 +0.330 11:58:43.360
4 1:50.428 +1.128 12:00:33.788
5 1:49.534 +0.234 12:02:23.322
6 1:51.578 +2.278 12:04:14.900
7 1:50.274 +0.974 12:06:05.174
(89) LUIZ RICARDO/Carlos Eduardo KAVILHUKA
1 2:04.607 +13.992 11:56:13.495
2 1:51.813 +1.198 11:58:05.308
3 1:50.615 11:59:55.923
4 1:50.714 +0.099 12:01:46.637
5 1:50.686 +0.071 12:03:37.323
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